
SQ 5860 Lots 1025-1031 owned by Applicant 

NAME AND MAILING ADDRESS OF THE OWNERS OF ALL PROPERTY WITHIN 
200 FEET IN ALL DIRECTIONS FROM ALL BOUNDARIES OF THE PROPERTY 

INVOLVED IN THE APPLICATION   

SQUARE LOT PREMISES ADDRESS OWNER AND MAILING ADDRESS 

5860 
5860 
5861 
5861 
5861 
5861 
5861 

938 
960 
942 
943 
944 
950 
952 

600 Howard Road SE 
SE 
Howard Road SE 
Howard Road SE 
Howard Road SE 
Howard Road SE 
Howard Road SE 

District of Columbia 
2000 14th Street NW, 8th Fl 
Washington DC  20009-4487 

PAR 231 
5600 
5860 
5860 
5860 

8 
800 
937 
969 
971 

SE 
1600 Fairlawn Avenue SE 
SE 
SE 
SE 

Mr. Peter May 
National Park Service 
United States of America 
1100 Ohio Drive SW 
Washington DC  20242-0001 

5861 89 701 Howard Road SE Cedar Tree Academy Public Charter School
701 Howard Road SE 
Washington DC 20020-7101 

ANC 8A 
2100-D Martin Luther King Jr. Avenue SE 
Washington DC 20020 

Robin McKinney 
ANC 8A06 
1262 Talbert Street SE #15A 
Washington DC 20020 

ANC 8C 
c/o RISE Center 
2730 Martin Luther King Jr. Avenue SE 
Washington DC 20032 

Kwasi Seitu 
ANC 8C01 
215 Oakwood St SE #304 
Washington DC 20032 

ZONING COMMISSION
District of Columbia

CASE NO.21-13
EXHIBIT NO.3B


